Southampton Archery Club

SOUTHAMPTON &rCHErY CLUB

Floodlit Frostbite

Targets kindly supplied by

ARCHERY
SHOP

X <
www.TheArcheryShop.co.uk

Saturday 26 February 2022. Register from 16:30. Assembly 17:30.
Q@ Hardmoor, Stoneham Lane, Eastleigh, SO509HT

Name (sorted)
Alan Dabbs
Andy Brown
Caroline Layton
Charlie Semmens
David Harris
Drew Underwood
Eleanor Parker
Elliot Broomfield
Graham Palethorpe
Hanna Dearsley
Heidi Underwood
Howard Eacott
Ian Lane
Jane Dabbs
Jason Terry
Jen Salt
Laurie Waugh
Lewis Underwood
Marc Randall
Martin Collins
Matt Harrison
Nick Loader
Priyesh Patel
Ray Weston
Ros Hutton
Rose Eacott
Ryan Lane
Sarah Whatton
Shane Miles
Sonia Loader
Steve Trinder

Vicky Loader

Club

Havant and Hayling Bowmen
SAC

SAC

SAC

SAC

Bournemouth Archery Club

SAC

SAC

Bournemouth Archery Club
Bournemouth Archery Club
Havant and Hayling Bowmen
SAC

Havant and Hayling Bowmen
Bourne 55

Alton and Fourmarks Archers
Alton and Fourmarks Archers
Bournemouth Archery Club
SAC

Bourne 55

SAC

SAC

SAC

Talisman Bowmen

SAC

Havant and Hayling Bowmen
SAC

SAC

SAC

SAC

Havant and Hayling Bowmen

SAC

Age
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
ul6
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
U14
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr

Snr

Sex Bow
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RC
RC
BB
LB
RC
RC
RC
BB
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
BB
RC
BB
RC
RC
BB
BB
LB
BB
BB
RC
BB
CP
RC
BB
RC
LB
CP

Round

Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30
Frostbite-30

Target (sort)
02-C
06-D
03-D
06-B
08-C
04-B
07-C
03-C
08-B
01-C
04-D
06-A
07-A
02-A
02-B
01-B
01-A
04-C
08-A
02-D
03-B
06-C
01-D
05-D
08-D
05-A
03-A
07-D
05-B
07-B
05-C
04-A


https://maps.google.com/maps?q=Hardmoor+(Southampton%20Archery%20Club)+%4050.9507,-1.381831&z=16
https://maps.google.com/maps?q=Hardmoor+(Southampton%20Archery%20Club)+%4050.9507,-1.381831&z=16
http://www.frfun.org/archerycalendar.org/entry/sac/target_list.php?eid=506&hash=1fa&sort=target
http://www.frfun.org/archerycalendar.org/entry/sac/target_list.php?eid=506&hash=1fa&sort=target

